UHTEIPALIUA
ANIEMEHTbBI MHTEIPALIN

INTEGRATION
INTEGRATION COMPONENTS

'x’
v
al

MII=POH




MHTEMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

MII=POH

MHTEIMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

o o o = o
S S S S S
< n © ~ ©
o o = o o
< < N < <
[t © ~ © ()

-
}
: -
. -
- -l
-l
© o o o |o
Qe S & 8180
3 3 © - - - |~ 3
Q 3 & + + + |+ O
& o 3 o o o |ov~
Q S re] Q| S+
o S 3 ® | S
-~ — - |+~
o o [t) o o [=) o

- | O @ - S S © S

- N a2} ) o 0 © o
~ -~ ~ 134 39 39 5]

0
QU
K—

308



WHTETPALIUS! - INTEGRATION <o

MHTEMPALIMA TOPLIEBOW CEKLIMM K25 CO CTEN/AXOM G50 -
K25 HEAD SHELVING SECTION INTEGRATION WITH G50 SHELVING

<!>

)

A

K25
-_ 309



=T MHTETPALIUS - INTEGRATION

SQNEMEHTbI MHTETPALIUU - INTEGRATION COMPONENTS L P H KOp - Part No.
KPOHLUTEMH ABYXCTOPOHHi BA30BbIN oo PR
BASE TWO-SIDED BRACKET
460 LF01-0020460
P P1 rny6una
KPOHLUTENH / pama / nonkw /
bracket frame Shelf depth
pama ans uHterpauum / frame for integration
400 540 400
500 640 400,500
cTaHaapTHas pama / standard frame
460 600  [400
P P1 Fnybuna
KPOHLWITENH / pama / nonku /
bracket frame Shelf depth 600 LF01-0020600
pama ans ukiterpauum / frame for integration 700 LF01-0020700
800 LF01-0020800
600 740 500;600
700 840 600,700 560 LF01-0020560
800 940 700;800 660 LF01-0020660
cTaHaapTHas pama / standard frame 710 LF01-0020710
- 760 LF01-0020760
560 700 1 400:500 860 LF01-0020860
660 800 | 500;600 910 LF01-0020910
710 850 | 500;600 960 LF01-0020960
760 900 600;700
860 1000 700;800
910 1050 600;700;800
960 1100 700;800
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTEVH [JBYXCTOPOHHWIA o Lo oo
TWO-SIDED BRACKET
460 LF01-0000460
P P1 rny6una
KPOHLUTENH / pama / nonkw /
bracket frame Shelf depth
pama ans uHterpauum / frame for integration
400 540 400
500 640 400,500
cTaHaapTHas pama / standard frame
460 600 [400
P P1 Fnybuna
KPOHLWTENH / pama / nonku /
bracket frame Shelf depth 600 LF01-0000600
) . 700 LF01-0000700
pama anst uiterpauum / frame for integration 800 LF01-0000800
600 740 500;600
700 840 600,700 560 LF01-0000560
800 940 700;800 660 LF01-0000660
craHgapTHas pama / standard frame 710 LF01-0000710
- 760 LF01-0000760
560 700 1 400:500 860 LF01-0000860
660 800 | 500;600 910 LF01-0000910
710 850 500;600 960 LF01-0000960
760 900 600;700
860 1000 700;800
910 1050 600;700;800
960 1100 700;800
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
31 0 K25



WHTETPALIUS! - INTEGRATION <o

ANEMEHTbI MHTEFPALIUU - INTEGRATION COMPONENTS L P H KOA - Part No.
OVIKCATOP CTOMKY K BANKE e 70 GU81-0700000
UPRIGHT-TO-BEAM LOCK
237
M
¢ 80
NS BN
i e
HHE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, o : 90 GU81-0900000
i
@W BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 1 wT. (oOTAENbHbIN 3aka3) / P
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
77777 237
“ [aiika M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) / °
@ Nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
100
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL \
®UKCATOP CEKLIMM TOPLIEBOWM K PAME 0 GU83-0700000
HEAD SECTION AND FRAME CONNECTOR
BWHT M8 - 2 wr. Onuna I'Ipo(}mnb
59 (omenuamin avaq) || OFtanene ! |oonna | crom 120
Scr"jw M8 - 2 pes. length | profile @
(option) GV60-1008120] 120 | 70
GV60-1008130| 130 85 50
GV60-1008140| 140 100
GV60-1008150| 150 120
)
<3 [avika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wr. /
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
,’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

CTAXKA YCUNEHHAA 665 | 70 26 LU51-0700665

REINFORCED BRACE ROD 1000 | 70 26 LU51-0701000
1250 | 70 26 LU51-0701250
1330 | 70 26 LU51-0701330
665 | 90 36 LU51-0900665
1000 | 90 36 LU51-0901000
1250 | 90 36 LU51-0901250
1330 | 90 36 LU51-0901330

BuHT M8x50 B3.84.020.0001 - 4 wt. (OTAEnbHbIA 3akas) /

@W Screw M8x50 B3.84.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)

A [aiika camokoHTpsLwasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 wr.
,‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option) ‘

e o

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
-_ 311






MII=POH

WHTEIMPALIUA
SNIEMEHTbI G50 AJ14 MHTEIPALUU

INTEGRATION
G50 COMPONENTS FOR INTEGRATION

'x’
v
al



<P oH] MHTETPALIUS - INTEGRATION

ANEMEHTbI G50 ANA MUHTEFPALIMM - G50 COMPONENTS FOR INTEGRATION

e
.
i

\4

0y
SSTITT S

e

xx
I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIILI XX

@ 60 OO0 OB6

(XX IIXXS

TUT VAT

, -
3

Komnnektauus pam, gonyctuMas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb Y ApYrve TEXHUYECKUe XapakTepucTMkn cornacHo katanory G50 u pykoBoacTBYy
no MoHTaxy G50.
Frame set, safe load capacity and other technical specifications according to the catalogue G50 and installation guide G50.

K25
314 -



MII=POH

MHTEMPALINA - INTEGRATION

PACNONOXEHUE NOAAOHOB MNMPU UHTEMPALIUU - PALLETS LAYOUT FOR INTEGRATION

940, 1000

o
o
-
-
o
n
o
-—

0
QU
K—

315



MII=POH

KOMMNNEKTALMA NONOK HA BAINTKAX MGK NMPU UHTEMPALIUA -
SHELVES SET ON MGK BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION

316

KONMMYECTBO MONOK ANA KOMMNEKTALUMM C OCHOBHbLIM PASMEPOM A=100 mwm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=100 mm.

A, Mm L, Mmm
1250|1330(1915|2000 (2500|2660 3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 10 11 18 19 24 24 29
150 1 1 1
200
300

KONMMYECTBO NMONOK ANA KOMMNEKTALMKM C OCHOBHbLIM PASMEPOM A=200 mM.

frrrrerereereaae

MHTEMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

KOJIMYECTBO MOJIOK ANnA KOMNNEKTAUMN C OCHOBHbIM PABMEPOM A=150 mm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

A, Mm L. um
1250 (1330(1915(2000|2500/2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 1 2 1 2
150 7 7 12 12 16 17 18
200
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

A, Mm L, um
1250 (1330(1915(2000|2500/2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 1 1 1
150 1 1 1
200 5 5 9 9 12 12 14
300

KONMMYECTBO MONOK ANA KOMMNEKTALMM C OCHOBHbLIM PASMEPOM A=300 mm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.

A, MM L, MM
1250(1330(1915|2000|2500|2660|3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 1 1
150 1 1 1
200 1 1
300 3 3 6 6 8 8 9

i
K25
-_



MHTEMPALINA - INTEGRATION

KOMMNEKTALUA NOXKAPO3ALUMTHBLIX MONOK HA BAJNTIKAX MGK NMPU UHTEFPALIUM -

FIRE PROTECTION SHELVES SET ON MGK BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION

KONMMYECTBO NMNONOK ANnA KOMMNEKTALUNM C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=150 mwm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

L, mm
A, m 1250(1330(1915|2000|2500 2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 5 7 12 10 16 17 18
200 2 1 2 1
300

KONMMYECTBO MOJIOK ANnA KOMNNEKTALUMN C OCHOBHbIM PABMEPOM A=300 mm.

MII=POH

KOJIMYECTBO MOJNIOK ANnA KOMNNEKTALUMN C OCHOBHbIM PABMEPOM A=200 mm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

A, L, mm
1250|1330|1915(2000|2500 (2660|3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 1 3 2 1 2
200 5 4 9 8 12 12 13
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.

L, mm
A, 1250 (1330(1915|2000|2500 (2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 1 1 1
200 2 1 2 1
300 2 3 6 5 8 8 9

'x’
v
al

317



=T MHTETPALIUS - INTEGRATION

CTOWIKA, NOANATHUK, NIACTUHA BbIPABHUBAIOLWAS OANA UHTEPALIUM -

UPRIGHTS, FOOT STEP, LEVELLING PLATE FOR INTEGRATION S| P | H | KOA-PartNo.

CTOWVIKA 70 AN UHTETPALINM o . 2,0 | 70 [1000 GA01-0200100
UPRIGHT 70 FOR INTEGRATION SILID 2,0 | 70 [1500 GA01-0200150
o 2,0 | 70 |2000 GA01-0200200
. 2,0 | 70 |2500 GA01-0200250
ELY 2,0 | 70 |3000 GA01-0200300
o 4] 2,0 | 70 |3500 GA01-0200350
o 4 2,0 | 70 |4000 GA01-0200400
° |4f 2,0 | 70 |4500 GA01-0200450
e 2,0 | 70 |5000 GA01-0200500
Y 2,0 | 70 |5500 GA01-0200550
! l4J 2,0 | 70 |6000 GA01-0200600
o 1 20 | 70 [6500|  GA01-0200650
Y %I H

° 2,5 | 70 |1000 GA01-0250100
Y 2,5 | 70 |1500 GA01-0250150
. 2,5 | 70 |2000 GA01-0250200
LY 25 | 70 |2500 GA01-0250250
o 4] 2,5 | 70 |3000 GA01-0250300
. 2,5 | 70 |3500 GA01-0250350
ity 2,5 | 70 |4000 GA01-0250400
e 2,5 | 70 |4500 GA01-0250450
LY 2,5 | 70 |5000 GA01-0250500
o 4] 2,5 | 70 |5500 GA01-0250550
s \/ 2,5 | 70 |6000 GA01-0250600
~ 2,5 | 70 |6500 GA01-0250650

15, 7

84
60

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

NOANATHWK ANS UHTEFPALIM e 70 GA00-0031070
FOOT STEP FOR INTEGRATION 85 GA00-0031085

AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 wr.

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
M Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 pcs.

(option).

BUWHT ¢ wecTturpanHoi ronoskon M8x90

M GV60-1008090-0001 - 1 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Hex head screw M8x90 GV60-1008090-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)

A [aika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wr.
\ (oTAEenbHbIA 3akas) /

N
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MNACTUHA BbIPABHUBAIOLWAA ONA NHTEMPALINA e 70 | 2,0 | GU40-0701020-0000
LEVELLING PLATE FOR INTEGRATION 85 | 2,0 | GU40-0851020-0000

H=2,0

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0000

K25
318 -



WHTETPALIUS! - INTEGRATION <o

BAINKW G50 ANA UHTEFPALIMU - BEAMS G50 FOR INTEGRATION L P H KOA - Part No.
BATNKA MG AN UHTEMPALUU 1250 90 GE01-0901250
BEAM MG FOR INTEGRATION 1330 o S oeae0
2000 90 GE01-0902000
2500 90 GE01-0902500
2660 90 GE01-0902660
3000 90 GEO01-0903000
3500 90 GE01-0903500
4000 90 GEO01-0904000
1250 110 GEO01-1101250
1330 110 GEO01-1101330
1915 110 GE01-1101915
2000 110 GE01-1102000
2250 110 GE01-1102250
2500 110 GEO01-1102500
2660 110 GEO01-1102660
— 3000 110 GEO01-1103000
0 il — 1250 130 GEO01-1301250
®ukcaTop Ganku nnockuii GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 w. ) U 1330 130 GE01-1301330
(oTAenbHbIit 3akas) / 1665 130 GE01-1301665
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 15 2000 130 GE01-1302000
H 2250 130 GE01-1302250
nnn/or 2500 130 GE01-1302500
U H 2660 130 GEO01-1302660
dukcartop 6ankn GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 w. (oOTAENbHbINA
f saxas) / ) 0| 1250 160 GE01-1601250
ZINC Beam lock GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) J H 1330 160 GE01-1601330
2000 160 GE01-1602000
= 2500 160 GE01-1602500
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 50 gggg 128 gggl-lgggggg
BAJKA MGK AnA MHTErPALUN 1250 70 GE03-0701250
BEAM MGK FOR INTEGRATION 1330 70 GE03-0701330
1915 70 GE03-0701915
2000 70 GE03-0702000
2500 70 GE03-0702500
2660 70 GE03-0702660
1000 90 GE03-0901000
1250 90 GE03-0901250
1330 90 GE03-0901330
1915 90 GE03-0901915
2000 90 GE03-0902000
2500 90 GE03-0902500
2660 90 GE03-0902660
3000 90 GE03-0903000
3500 90 GE03-0903500
0 4000 90 GE03-0904000
®ukcatop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 wiT. T A T 7
(ormamam saxe3) 25{ |0 1250 110 GE03-1101250
Ine| Flatbeam lock GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 pos. (option) 1330 110 GE03-1101330
1,5 1915 110 GE03-1101915
’ H
mnn/ orR 2000 110 GE03-1102000
. H H 2500 110 GE03-1102500
f Ocha;T/op 6ankn GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 2660 110 GEO03-1102660
3aka3
) 7 3000 110 GE03-1103000
NG| Beam lock GUB0-0000000-0001 - 2 pes. (option) ] 3500 10 GE03.1103500
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 50
OUKCATOP O51A CTAXKKN BANOK MGK GU80-0000001
LOCK FOR BRACING MGK BEAMS
Camopes no metanny 4,8x19 GV60-5048019-0001 - 2 wT.
\)W‘" (BXOAUT B KOMNAEKT nocTasku) /
Q Screw for mtl. 4,8x19 GV60-5048019-0001 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete the set) YcTaHaBnuBaeTtcs no ueHTpy 6anku MGK.
Mpumensietcs ¢ 6ankamn MGK gnuHoii ot 2500 mm. /
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Is to be installed in the middle of beam MGK.
Is used with beams MGK from 2500 mm long.

K25
- 319



=T MHTETPALIUS - INTEGRATION

BAIKWU NOMNEPEYHBIE AN UHTEMPALIMM - CROSS BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION L|P|H KOQ - Part No.

BAJTKA MOMEPEYHAST 0 540 GE10-0000540

CROSS BEAM SN 740 GE10-0000740
840 GE10-0000840

NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

BAJTKA MOMEPEYHAS YCUEHHAS] 640 GE10-0500640

REINFORCED CROSS BEAM 740 GE10-0500740
840 GE10-0500840
940 GE10-0500940

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

BAITKA MOMEPEYHAST ANst HACTUMA 640 GE11-0500640

CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 740 GE11-0500740
840 GE11-0500840
940 GE11-0500940

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

BAJTKA MOMEPEUHAST 40x20 ANSt HACTUNIA 540 GE11-0400540

CROSS BEAM 40x20 FOR DECKING 640 GE11-0400640
740 GE11-0400740
840 GE11-0400840
940 GE11-0400940

NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

BAJTKA MOMEPEYHASI MGK 540 GE12-0000540

CROSS BEAM MGK 640 GE12-0000640
740 GE12-0000740
840 GE12-0000840
940 GE12-0000940

olL]Jo
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 20

K25
320 -



MHTEMPALINA - INTEGRATION

MII=POH

BANKW NONEPEYHbIE, HACTUN ONA UHTErPALIUM -

CROSS BEAMS, FLOORING FOR INTEGRATION LI P|A KOQ - Part No.
HACTWN ACN 540 GG10-1000540-0012
WOOD CHIPBOARD FLOORING 640 GG10-1000640-0012
740 GG10-1000740-0012
840 GG10-1000840-0012
940 GG10-1000940-0012
540 GG10-1250540-0012
640 GG10-1250640-0012
740 GG10-1250740-0012
840 GG10-1250840-0012
940 GG10-1250940-0012
1330 | 540 GG10-1330540-0012
1330 | 640 GG10-1330640-0012
| 1330 | 740 GG10-1330740-0012
1125 | 1330 840 GG10-1330840-0012
; 1330 | 940 GG10-1330940-0012
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0012
HACTWM NACT HA BATIKY MGK @ 1000 | 540 GG11-1000540-0012
LAMINATED CHIPBOARD FLOORING FOR MGK BEAM 1000 | 640 GG11-1000640-0012
1000 | 740 GG11-1000740-0012
1000 | 840 GG11-1000840-0012
1000 | 940 GG11-1000940-0012
1250 | 540 GG11-1250540-0012
1250 | 640 GG11-1250640-0012
1250 | 740 GG11-1250740-0012
1250 | 840 GG11-1250840-0012
1250 | 940 GG11-1250940-0012
1330 | 540 GG11-1330540-0012
1330 | 640 GG11-1330640-0012
1330 | 740 GG11-1330740-0012
1330 | 840 GG11-1330840-0012
1330 | 940 GG11-1330940-0012
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0012
HACTWN CETYATbI NS MHTEMPALMW HA BATKY MG @ 1995 | 740 | 615 GG21-0741995
WIRE MESH FLOORING FOR INTEGRATION 2660 | 740 | 615 GG21-0742660
N MG BEAM
o ¢ 2660 | 940 | 815 GG21-0942660
1995 (1050 | 925 GG21-1051995
2660 | 1050 | 925 GG21-1052660
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA 30 @ 30 | 540 GG00-0300540
SHELF 30 30 | 640 GG00-0300640
30 740 GG00-0300740
30 840 GG00-0300840
30 940 GG00-0300940
MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

321




<P oH] MHTETPALIUS - INTEGRATION

MOMNKM G50 ANSA UHTEFPALIMM — SHELVES G50 FOR INTEGRATION L|P|s KO - Part No.
MOJKA 100 @ 100 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6100540
SHELF 100 100 | 640 0.6 GG00-6100640
100 | 740 0.6 GGO00-6100740
100 | 840 0.6 GG00-6100840
100 | 940 0.6 GG00-6100940
100 | 540 0.8 GGO00-8100540
100 | 640 0.8 GGO00-8100640
100 | 740 0.8 GGO00-8100740
100 | 840 0.8 GGO00-8100840
100 | 940 0.8 GGO00-8100940
100 | 540 1 GGO00-1000540
100 | 640 1 GGO00-1000640
100 | 740 1 GGO00-1000740
100 | 840 1 GGO00-1000840
100 | 940 1 GGO00-1000940
MOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOMKA 150 150 | 540 | 0.6 |  GG00-6150540
SHELF 150 150 | 640 | 0.6 |  GG00-6150640
150 | 740 0.6 GG00-6150740
150 | 840 0.6 GG00-6150840
150 | 940 0.6 GG00-6150940
150 | 540 0.8 GGO00-8150540
150 | 640 0.8 GGO00-8150640
150 | 740 0.8 GGO00-8150740
150 | 840 0.8 GGO00-8150840
150 | 940 0.8 GGO00-8150940
150 | 540 | 1 GG00-1500540
150 | 640 | 1 GG00-1500640
150 | 740 1 GGO00-1500740
150 | 840 | 1 GG00-1500840
150 | 940 | 1 GG00-1500940
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOIJKA 200 200 | 540 0.6 GGO00-6200540
SHELF 200 200 | 640 0.6 GG00-6200640
200 | 740 0.6 GGO00-6200740
200 | 840 0.6 GG00-6200840
200 | 940 0.6 GGO00-6200940
200 | 540 0.8 GGO00-8200540
200 | 640 0.8 GGO00-8200640
200 | 740 0.8 GGO00-8200740
200 | 840 0.8 GGO00-8200840
200 | 940 0.8 GGO00-8200940
200 | 540 1 GGO00-2000540
200 | 640 1 GGO00-2000640
200 | 740 1 GGO00-2000740
200 | 840 1 GGO00-2000840
200 | 940 1 GGO00-2000940
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOJIKA 300 300 | 540 0.6 GG00-6300540
SHELF 300 300 | 640 0.6 GG00-6300640
300 | 740 0.6 GG00-6300740
300 | 840 0.6 GG00-6300840
300 | 940 0.6 GG00-6300940
300 | 540 0.8 GG00-8300540
300 | 640 0.8 GG00-8300640
300 | 740 0.8 GG00-8300740
300 | 840 0.8 GG00-8300840
300 | 940 0.8 GG00-8300940
300 | 540 1 GG00-3000540
300 | 640 1 GG00-3000640
300 | 740 1 GG00-3000740
300 | 840 1 GG00-3000840
300 | 940 1 GG00-3000940
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

K25
322 -



MHTEMPALINA - INTEGRATION

MII=POH

NOJIKMN G50 ANA MHTEFPALIMA — SHELVES G50 FOR INTEGRATION L P S KOpf - Part No.

MOMKA MOXAPO3ALLMTHAS 150 150 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6150540

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 150 150 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6150640
150 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6150740
150 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6150840
150 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8150540
150 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8150640
150 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8150740
150 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8150840
150 | 540 | 1 GG01-1500540
150 | 640 | 1 GG01-1500640
150 | 740 | 1 GG01-1500740
150 | 840 | 1 GG01-1500840

!
s I~ o ° 25

NOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MOMKA NMOXAPOSALLMTHAS 200 200 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6200540

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 200 200 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6200640
200 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6200740
200 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6200840
200 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8200540
200 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8200640
200 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8200740
200 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8200840
200 | 540 | 1 GG01-2000540
200 | 640 | 1 GG01-2000640
200 | 740 | 1 GG01-2000740
200 | 840 | 1 GG01-2000840

NOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MOMKA NMOMXAPOSALLMTHAS 300 300 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6300540

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 300 300 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6300640
300 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6300740
300 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6300840
300 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8300540
300 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8300640
300 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8300740
300 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8300840
300 | 540 | 1 GG01-3000540
300 | 640 | 1 GG01-3000640
300 | 740 | 1 GG01-3000740
300 | 840 | 1 GG01-3000840

|
S - ] J2s
NOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC f

'x’
v
al

323




